
2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Race distance: 8 laps - 168.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 46

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

42 GRABOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 3:56:23 - 42.6431
World Champion

2 114 WALKER William AUS 3:56:49   +0:26

3 47 POPOV Evgeny RUS " "

4 102 WESTPHAL Carlo GER 3:56:56   +0:33

5 113 SUTTON Christopher AUS 3:56:57   +0:34

6 17 DALL’ANTONIA Tiziano ITA " "

7 28 MEERSMAN Gianni BEL " "

8 21 MORABITO Steve SUI " "

9 56 DEIGNAN Philip IRL " "

10 27 JACOBS Pieter BEL " "

11 6 BOOM Lars NED " "

12 48 RESHETNIKOV Anton RUS " "

13 109 POULHIES Stéphane FRA " "

14 140 CAVENDISH Mark GBR " "

15 26 INGELS Nic BEL " "

16 14 PEDERSEN Martin DEN " "

17 99 CIOLEK Gerald GER " "

18 174 SARABIA DIAZ Ignacio MEX " "

19 166 CHTIOUI Rafaâ TUN " "

20 31 CARDOSO Filipe Duarte Sousa POR " "

21 134 BUIVIDAS Andris LTU " "

22 119 MILAN JIMENEZ Diego ESP " "

23 34 OLIVEIRA Helder José Alves POR " "

24 60 MANDRI Rene EST " "

25 147 CRECIUN Dumitru MDA " "

26 79 MUNOZG GIRALDO Julian David COL " "

27 20 ZAMPILLI Rino ITA " "

28 130 KRYS Hubert POL " "

29 73 FUS Lukas CZE " "

30 129 GOLAS Michal POL " "

31 80 RUBIANO CHAVEZ Miguel Angel COL " "

32 83 BENETSEDER Josef AUT " "

33 121 ROJAS GIL Jose Joaquin ESP " "

34 100 GOTTFRIED Alexander GER " "

35 19 SESTILI Luigi ITA " "

36 151 ZEITS Andrey KAZ " "

37 37 KOCJAN Jure SLO " "

38 71 PUDANS Herberts LAT " "

39 7 DE MAAR Marc NED " "

40 155 ARASHIRO Yukiya JPN " "

41 67 RAMOS QUERALES Jose Antonio VEN " "

42 107 LADAGNOUS Mathieu FRA " "

43 82 TAMAYO MARTINEZ Diego A. COL " "

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 18:28     Page 1/5



2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Race distance: 8 laps - 168.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 46

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

44 9 LANGEVELD Sebastian NED " "

45 163 KISERLOVSKI Emanuel CRO " "

46 44 BELKOV Maxim RUS " "

47 90 MEIER Christian CAN " "

48 168 VELITS Peter SVK " "

49 8 GESINK Robert NED " "

50 91 ROTH Ryan CAN " "

51 74 KREUZIGER Roman CZE " "

52 86 FANKHAUSER  Clemens AUT " "

53 32 MACHADO Tiago POR " "

54 81 SUAREZ SUAREZ Juan Pablo COL " "

55 137 LINDGREN Johan SWE " "

56 40 CHUZHDA Oleg UKR " "

57 1 HUTAROVICH Yauheni BLR 3:57:15   +0:52

58 23 TRAFELET Stefan SUI " "

59 176 BUTTERFIELD Tyler BER " "

60 46 KOZONCHUK Dmitry RUS " "

61 10 REUS Kai NED " "

62 5 SAMOILAU Branislau BLR " "

63 25 WYSS Danilo SUI 3:57:24   +1:01

64 39 BUCHKO Andriy UKR " "

65 45 IGNATIEV Mikhail RUS " "

66 3 KUNITSKI Andrei BLR " "

67 35 RODRIGUES Vitor Hugo Rocha POR 3:58:10   +1:47

68 144 NORDHAUG Lars Petter NOR 3:58:29   +2:06

69 156 TANAKA So JPN 3:58:34   +2:11

70 135 KONOVALOVAS Ignatas LTU " "

71 136 VOLUNGEVICIUS Justas LTU 3:58:44   +2:21

72 13 LARSEN Kasper Klostergaard DEN " "

73 29 VAN AVERMAET Greg BEL " "

74 76 STYBAR Zdnek CZE 3:58:55   +2:32

75 52 LATHAM Peter NZL " "

76 118 RICHEZE Ariel Maximiliano ARG " "

77 173 CRAVEN Dan NAM 3:59:00   +2:37

78 70 LASIS Normunds LAT " "

79 72 RACENAJS Kristofers LAT " "

80 167 VELITS Martin SVK 3:59:14   +2:51

81 177 SCHÄFER Stefan GER " "

82 149 DMITRIYEV Valeriy KAZ " "

83 131 MIARA Krzysztof POL 3:59:21   +2:58

84 120 MORENO BAZAN Javier ESP " "

85 16 CURTOLO Alberto ITA 3:59:47   +3:24

86 85 EIBEGGER Markus AUT " "

87 169 MENDEZ RAABE Henry CRC " "

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 18:28     Page 2/5



2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Race distance: 8 laps - 168.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 46

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

88 126 FIORILLI Tiago BRA " "

89 110 SINNER Benoît FRA 4:00:05   +3:42

90 24 VITORIA David SUI 4:00:10   +3:47

91 22 SCHÄR Michael SUI " "

92 138 PERSSON Lucas SWE 4:00:33   +4:10

93 142 THOMAS Geraint GBR " "

94 111 MEADLEY James AUS " "

95 122 SANCHEZ PRADO Eladio ESP " "

96 132 SMOLEN Tomas POL " "

97 78 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres COL 4:00:42   +4:19

98 53 LYTTLE Scott NZL " "

99 50 HUTCHINGS Logan Dennis NZL " "

100 33 MENDES José POR " "

101 101 SCHWAGER Sebastian GER 4:00:46   +4:23

102 148 SAMBRIS  Ruslan MDA 4:00:50   +4:27

103 127 NAZARET Magno BRA 4:01:38   +5:15

104 154 VOLIK Konstantin UZB 4:02:11   +5:48

105 161 AUGUSTYN John-Lee RSA " "

106 2 KAZLOU Dzmitry BLR " "

107 11 LUND Anders DEN 4:02:19   +5:56

108 30 VERBIST Evert BEL " "

109 143 MYHRE Christopher NOR 4:02:22   +5:59

110 108 MARINO Jean Marc FRA " "

111 49 GUDSELL Timothy NZL 4:04:37   +8:14

112 4 POLUSHKIN Aliaksei BLR 4:07:23 + 11:00

113 152 KARIMOV Ruslan UZB " "

114 65 CHACON SOSA Miguel Ernesto VEN " "

115 12 JEBJERG Kasper DEN " "

116 55 CONNOR Ryan IRL " "

117 77 ZITTA Pavel CZE " "

118 75 RABON Frantisek CZE " "

119 96 MURPHY John USA " "

120 171 PETROV Lubomir BUL 4:10:44 + 14:21

121 158 POTSAKIS Panagiotis GRE 4:11:55 + 15:32

122 175 NG Yong Li MAS " "

123 103 CZIRAKI Istvan HUN " "

124 162 HOFFMANN Nolan RSA " "

125 63 BREA SALAZAR Antony José VEN 4:14:22 + 17:59

126 69 ERNESTOVSKIS Daniels LAT 4:15:37 + 19:14

127 172 PRIA Lars ROM 4:16:02 + 19:39

128 153 TUYCHIEV Vladimir UZB " "

129 157 KALOUDAKIS Nikolaos GRE " "

130 124 JÄÄSKELÄINEN Pekka FIN " "

131 93 COZZA Steven USA " "

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 18:28     Page 3/5



2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Race distance: 8 laps - 168.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 46

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

132 106 ZSCOMBOK Daniel HUN " "

133 61 MUSTONEN Andrei EST " "

134 97 WOLF Michael USA " "

135 84 BERGER  Harald AUT " "

15 MORTENSEN Martin DEN DNF

18 SANTAMBROGIO Mauro ITA DNF

36 ILESIC Aldo Ino SLO DNF

38 SVAB Miha SLO DNF

58 O’BRIEN Paidi IRL DNF

59 KRIIT Kalle EST DNF

62 PROUS Priit EST DNF

66 GARCIA RINCON Arthur Alberto VEN DNF

68 EISAKS Kalvis LAT DNF

87 KUGLER  Josef AUT DNF

89 LACOMBE Kevin CAN DNF

95 FARRAR Tyler USA DNF

104 HAISZER Akos HUN DNF

105 KUSZTOR Peter HUN DNF

112 SANDERSON Nicholas AUS DNF

117 MONTENEGRO Jorge Martin ARG DNF

123 ALALUUSUA Juha-Matti FIN DNF

128 SIDOTI Breno França BRA DNF

133 BAGDONAS Gediminas LTU DNF

139 RENÄNG Viktor SWE DNF

141 PAGE Kieran GBR DNF

146 CIOBAN Denis MDA DNF

150 RAIMBEKOV Bolat KAZ DNF

160 SEYED REZAEI KHORMIZI Seyed IRI DNF

88 CRICHTON Brandon CAN DNF

64 CASTILLO PIVEN Ivan José VEN DNF

57 MCQUAID Andrew IRL DNF

43 POLYSHCHUK Maksym UKR DNF

51 KLINK Troy Jourdan NZL DNF

54 CONCANNON Miceal IRL DNF

92 ROUTLEY Will CAN DNF

94 DEVINE John USA DNF

115 HAEDO Lucas Sebastian ARG DNF

116 MARINA Victorio ARG DNF

125 NIEMINEN Mika FIN DNF

145 VOLD Svein Erik NOR DNF

159 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI DNF

164 KISERLOVSKI Robert CRO DNF

170 DIDIER Laurent LUX DNF

98 BELKA Mathias GER DNS

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 18:28     Page 4/5



2005 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Madrid - Spain  21.09.- 25.09.2005

 

Race distance: 8 laps - 168.00 km
Men’s Under 23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 - 13:30 Communiqué no. 46

Race

Number

NOC

Code
NameRank

Average

Speed

Final

Time

Time

Behind

165 BEN NASSER Hassen TUN DNS

41 DYUDYA Volodymyr UKR DNS

The Commissaires Panel / Le Collège des Commissaires:

Legend

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated OVL Overlapped

CRM012102_73R1 1.0 Report Created  SAM. 24 SEPT. 2005 18:28     Page 5/5


	Official Complete Results Road

